LPart Number B H L1 lbs
-HB2-230
-HB2-220
-HB2-200
0.787
Switch
Timer
HeaterClamp lever
Stroke Max. 11.81
L
L1 B
H
Ordering Example:
+ + +Heater SRK-HB2 Hot Air Distributor Holder Support Accessories
SRK
D
L
d
ChuckPart Number D d L
1.063 2.402
1.260
1.024
3.110 4.803
3.661
3.346
3.346
3.425
3.031
1.693
0.591 1.693
2.402
1.575
1.6930.591
Tool dia.
SRS type
Part Number d A B
1.0631.587
0.996
1.272
0.7871.823
-HSK25
-HSK32
-HSK40
-BT30
3.949
2.492
1.181-HSK100, BT50, CAT50
-HSK63, BT40, CAT40
SRK-SP3.38
4.72
A
d
B
SRD type
Economy type Heating System
SRK-HB2 (3000W)
 : 200 - 230V / 50,60Hz
 : 6A (200-230V)
 : Power cord (3m) ,countdown timer
  and a pair of heat-resistant gloves